29/03/2022, 11:07 Gmail - Re: Oxygen sensor

M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen sensor
1 message

Kieran Hatton <info@divingindepth.co.uk> 29 March 2022 at 10:59

To: ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk
Hi Ryan
Thanks for getting back to me.
Yes please do set me up.
My invoice address is

34 High St
Ryton-on-Dunsmore
Coventry

CV8 3EY

but my physical address for shipping etc is/

K Hatton, Diving in Depth
Unit 2

Plymouth Boatyard and Marina
Faraday Road

Cattedown

Plymouth

PL4 OSR

Thanks
Kieran

(+44) 07981122523
www.divingindepth.co.uk

> On 29 Mar 2022, at 10:57, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

>

> Hi Keiran

>

> Thank you very much for your email.

>

> The sensor you require is the R-33S1 and we have them available from stock.

>

> The cost would normally be £61.20 including postage and VAT, but | can supply at a better price if we set you up as a
trade customer if you would like to purchase it via your company? There is no obligation or minimum order requirements
for trade customers.

>

> | look forward to hearing from you.
>

> Best regards

> Ryan

>

>

> Ryan Swaine
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1728622924706251361%7Cmsg-f%3A1728627870402...
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> International Sales Manager

> VIAMED

> www.viamed.co.uk

> Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

> Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

> Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

>

>

>

> GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
>

>

> On Tue, 29 Mar 2022 at 09:41, Kieran Hatton <info@divingindepth.co.uk> wrote:
> Hi

>

> | hope you are all well.

>

> Is it still possible to order an oxygen sensor for the trimix analyser that came in the little yellow box?
>

> Thanks

>

> Kieran

>

> (+44) 07981122523

> www.divingindepth.co.uk
>
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